			Docket No.:	657-99
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)	04-08-200	02	Γ	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03				Patent and Trademark Office
		133mm100 m1388 1mm1	▼	▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 1			attached origin	nal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		ame and ad	dress of receiv	ing party(ies):
Alex Watson Milne	7 N	Name: Reeves Wireline Tecnologies LTD		
Alex Watson Milne 3-25-02		Address: Gotham Road, East Leake		
		uuress. <u>oon</u>		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
🗷 Assignment 🗌 Merger				
Security Agreement Change o	f Name C	City: Loughborough		State/Prov.: Leicester
Other	C	Country: U.K.		ZIP: LE126JX
Execution Date: December 1, 2002		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		hed? 🗆 Yes 🖾 No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	L			
If this document is being filed together with a new	w application, the	execution da	te of the applic	ation is
Patent Application No. Filing date	·· ···· ···· ···· ···· ····	B. Pater		
Fatent Application No. Filing date		D. Falei	11 140.(3)	
09/449,300 November 24, 1999	9			
				Navada Navada Navada Navada Navada Navada
				∧
Additic	i onal numbers attached'	Yes 🗶	No	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponde concerning document should be mailed:	ence 6. T	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: John J. Simkanich	7 T	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00		
Registration No. 26,036				
Address: Paul & Paul		Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account		
	 	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
2900 Two Thousand Market Street				
	8. E	eposit acco	Int number:	
City: Philadelphia State/Prov.: 1	PA 1	6-0750		
Country: U.S. ZIP: 19103		(Attach duplicat	e copy of this page	if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE T	IIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.	noing information	in tour and -	amont and and	attached convictor true conv
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore for the original document.	going intermation		oneor and any	anacheu copy is a true copy
John J. Simkanich	1914	22-		March 14, 2002
Name of Person Signing		ignature	ſ	3 Date
	ages including cover sh			
	ner of Patents & Tradema		ents	PATENT
				747 FRAME: 0802

REEL: 012747 FRAME: 0802

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Alex Watson Milne (hereinafter referred to as the undersigned), residing at 10 Edgehill Terrace Aberdeen AB15 5HA United Kingdom has invented an improvement in WELL LOGGING METHOD AND APPARATUS for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on November 24, 1999 and assigned Serial No. 09/449,300.

WHEREAS, Reeves Wireline Technologies LTD, (hereinafter referred to as the assignee), a corporation of the United Kingdom, with a principal place of business at Gotham Road, East Leake, Loughborough, Leicester, LE12 6JX, United Kingdom, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in said invention, said application and all letters patent issuing for said invention,

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged by the undersigned, the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, does hereby sell, assign and transfer to the assignee and assignee's legal representatives the entire right, title and interest, for the United States of America, its territories and possessions, and for the foreign countries, in said invention, said patent application and all divisions and continuations thereof, and in all letters patent including all reissues thereof, issuing for said invention.

It is agreed that the undersigned shall be legally bound, upon request of the assignee, to supply all information and evidence relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States and foreign countries in the name of the assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.

The rights and property herein conveyed by the undersigned are free and clear of any encumbrance.

EXECUTED under seal on

, 1999.

Witnesses 21/1/00

Michae ser

RECORDED: 03/25/2002